		ENTERTAINMEN	ITERPRISES					
		ENTERTAINMENT	I ERPRISES					
		ENTERTAINMEN	ATERPRISES					
		ENTERTAINME	ERPRISES					
		ENTERTAINMEZT	ENERPRISES					
		ENTERTAINMEENTER	TAINMENTERPRISES					
		ENTERT <u>AINMENT</u>	ENTERPRISES					
		ENTER VASUDHAIVA	KUTUMBAKAM J					
				LIMITED	ZEE			
	ENTERTAINMENT ZEE ENTERTA	INMENT	FNTFRI	PRTS	FS	NTMTTF	ENTERPRISES	
				IIMIIFD	/HT-		ENTERPRISES	
	ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISE Registered	ffice: 18th Flo	or - A Wing,	Maratho	n Fu	uturex, tainment		
		shi Marg, Lowei						
						ENTERTAINMENT		
	ENTERTAINMENT Tel.: 022 – 7106 1234 F	ax.: 022 - 230	0 2107 Web	site: wv	vw.z	eetelevision.co	M ENTERPRISES	
		POSTAL BA	LLOT FOR	MITED				
		ENTERTAINMENT	ENTERPRISES	LIMITED				
			ENTERPRISS	NOITED				
			ENTERPRISES	LIMITED				
ZEE	Name and Dedictored Address ZEE	ENTERTAINMENT						
1 Zee	Name and Registered Address	ENTERTAINMENT						
	of Sole / First Namedes LIMITED ZEE							
	ENTEDTAINMENT ENTEDDDICEC LIMITED 755							
	Shareholder Enterprises LIMITED ZEE							
2	Name of Joint Holders, if any ZEE	ENTERTAINMENT						
ZEE	ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED ZEE	ENTERTAINMENT						
ZEE	ENTERTAINMENT_ENTERPRISES_LIMITED_ZEE							
3	Registered Folio No / *DP ID No	ENTERTAINMENT						
	& Client ID Nonterprises LIMITED ZEE							
	(*Applicable for investors holding							
	shares in dematerialized form)							
ZEE	NIGERE CHARTER HOLDPRISES LIMITED ZEE	ENTERTAINMENT						
4	No of Shares held Rises LIMITED ZEE	ENTERTAINMENT						
	ENTEDTAINMENT ENTEDDDISES LIMITED. ZEE	ENTEDTAINMENT.	ENTEDDDICEC			ENTEDTATIMENT	ENTEDDDICEC	LIMITED

I/We hereby exercise my/our vote(s) in respect of the Resolution(s) to be passed through Postal Ballot/evoting for the business stated in the Postal Ballot Notice dated January 15, 2016 by sending my/our assent or dissent to the said Resolution by placing a tick mark (\checkmark) in the appropriate box below:

Description		No of Shares held	I/We assent to the Resolution (FOR)	I/We dissent to the Resolution (AGAINST)		
Ordinary Resolution for con- unrelated equity shareholders for Mr Amit Goenka – a Related Party Place of Profit in an overseas su Company.	appointment of to an Office of					
Special Resolution for considered equity shareholders of the Comparent the Board under Section 1800 Companies Act, 2013, to facilitate charge on any assets / under Company to secure any current borrowings.						
ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED Place:TERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED Date:TERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED	ZEE ENTERTAINMENT EN ZEE ENTERTAINMENT EN ZEE ENTERTAINMENT EN ZEE ENTERTAINMENT EN ZEE ENTERTAINMENT EN ZEE ENTERTAINMENT EN ECTRONIC VOTIN	TERPRISES LIMITED TERPRISES LIMITED TERPRISES LIMITED TERPRISES LIMITED TERPRISES LIMITED TERPRISES LIMITED TERPRISES LIMITED	ZEE ENTERTAINMENT . ZEE ENTERTAINMENT	ENTERPRISES LIMITED ENTERPRISES LIMITED ENTERPRISES LIMITED ENTERPRISES LIMITED ENTERPRISES LIMITED ENTERPRISES LIMITED ENTERPRISES LIMITED		
EVEN (Electronic Voting Event Number)	USER	ID	PASSWORD			

Note: Please read the instructions printed overleaf carefully before exercising the vote

INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. Pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Management & Administration) Rules, 2014, assent or dissent of the members in respect of the Resolutions contained in the Postal Ballot Notice is being sought through Postal Ballot process/e-voting.
- 2. A member desiring to exercise vote by postal ballot, may send duly completed form in the enclosed business reply envelope. The envelopes containing the Postal Ballot should reach the Scrutinizer not later than 6.00 p.m. on Wednesday the 24th day of February, 2016. The Postal Ballot Form received after this date and time will be strictly treated as if reply from the Member has not been received.
- 3. Assent/Dissent to the proposed resolution may be recorded by placing tick mark (✓) in the appropriate column. Postal Ballot Form bearing (✓) mark in both the column will render the form invalid.
- 4. The Postal Ballot Form should be completed and signed by the Member. An unsigned Postal Ballot Form will be rejected.
- 5. In case of joint holding, the Postal Ballot Form should be completed and signed (as per the specimen signature registered with the Company /Depository) by the first named Member and in the absence of such Member, by the next named joint holder. A Member may sign the Postal Ballot Form through an attorney; in such case certified true copy of Power of Attorney should be attached to the Postal Ballot Form. There will be only one Postal Ballot Form for every folio irrespective of the number of joint Member(s).
- 6. In case of shares held by Companies, Trust, Societies etc., a duly completed Postal Ballot Forms should be signed by its authorised signatories. In such cases the duly completed Postal Ballot Forms should also be accompanied by a certified true copy of the Board resolution/ Authority together with the specimen signature(s) of the authorised signatory(ies) duly verified.
- 7. A member neither needs to use all votes nor needs to cast all votes in the same way.
- 8. An incomplete, unsigned, incorrectly completed, incorrectly ticked, defaced, torn, mutilated, overwritten, wrongly signed Postal Ballot Form will be rejected. The Postal Ballot shall not be exercised by a proxy. The Scrutinizers' decision on the validity of Postal Ballot Form will be final.
- 9. Voting right shall be reckoned on the paid up value of equity shares registered in the name of Member as at the close of business on Friday, the 15th day of January, 2016.
- 10. A member may request for duplicate Postal Ballot Form, if required. However, the duly completed duplicate Postal Ballot Form should reach the scrutinizer not later than the date and time specified above.
- 11. Members are requested not to send any other paper along with the Postal Ballot Form as all Postal Ballot(s) will be sent to the Scrutinizer and any extraneous paper would be destroyed by the Scrutinizer.
- 12. The resolutions, if assented by requisite majority, shall be considered as passed on Friday the 26th day of February, 2016 (i.e. the date of declaration of the Postal Ballot results).

E-VOTING : The Company is pleased to provide E-Voting as an alternative for the Members of the Company to enable them to cast their votes electronically instead of through Physical Postal Ballot. E-Voting is optional. In case a member has voted through E-Voting facility, he/she does not need to send a physical Postal Ballot Form. In case a Member votes through E-Voting facility as well as sends his vote through Physical vote, vote casted through e-voting shall only be considered and the voting through physical Postal Ballot shall not be considered by the Scrutinizer. Members are requested to refer to the Postal Ballot Notice and notes thereto, for detailed instructions with respect to e-voting.